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CALHOUN HIGH ScHooL
MARCHING YELLOW JACKETS

2022 Performance Schedule

(Some additional dates will be added during the season)

8/19
8/26
9/2
9/8
9/9
9/16
9/24
9/30
10/7
10/8
10/14
10/21
10/28
10/4
11/11
11/18
11/25
12/2
12/9 or 12/10

Blessed Trinity

@ Gardendale (Alabama)

@ Creekview

Homecoming Parade

Cedartown (Homecoming)

@ Sonoraville

Competition at Armuchee High School (No game on 9/23)
@ Cartersville

@ Hiram

Competition @ TBA (this is a makeup date. If we compete on 9/24 we will cancel this date.)
Woodland

Dalton

Cass (Tentative Senior Night)

Bye Week (No Game)

Playoffs Week 1

Playoffs Week 2

Playoffs Week 3

Playoffs Week 4

Playoffs Week 5 (Championship Game)



