

## 2022 Performance Schedule

(Some additional dates will be added during the season)

8/19	Blessed Trinity
8/26	@ Gardendale (Alabama)
9/2	@ Creekview
9/8	Homecoming Parade
9/9	Cedartown (Homecoming)
9/16	@ Sonoraville
9/24	Competition at Armuchee High School (No game on 9/23)
9/30	@ Cartersville
10/7	@ Hiram
10/8	Competition @ TBA (This is a makeup date. If we compete on 9/24 we will cancel this date.)
10/14	Woodland
10/21	Dalton
10/28	Cass (Tentative Senior Night)
10/4	Bye Week (No Game)
11/11	Playoffs Week 1
11/18	Playoffs Week 2
11/25	Playoffs Week 3
12/2	Playoffs Week 4
12/9 or 12/10	Playoffs Week 5 (Championship Game)